Lifetime
Warranty!
.............connect.............build.............join.............create.............reconnect.............
TURN THE SPACE YOU HAVE INTO THE SPACE YOU WANT!
Looking for a way to make the most of your educational space? Get creative with KYDZ Suite,
the new space-saving system from Jonti-Craft. Great for defining and building kid-friendly spaces,
KYDZ Suite allows for easy designation of areas for playing, learning, and more. With easy-to-use
mounting template and Hub Connector Tabs, KYDZ Suite easily connects to most Jonti-Craft

available for the Panels, Cascade
Panels, and the Upper Deck Dividers.
KYDZ SUITE ORDER EXAMPLE:
Select Panel Size 	 =1512JCE (36” width, E height)
Select Panel Material (if applicable) = CB (Chalkboard)
KYDZ Suite item number 	 =1512JCECB
ACCORDIAN PANELS
ITEM # 	  	 HT. 	 PRICE
1520JCTPW 	 T 	 $93.30
1520JCEPW 	 E 	 $93.30
1520JCAPW 	 A 	 $93.30
STANDARD UPPER DECK DIVIDER PANELS
ITEM # 		 W. 	 HT. 	 PRICE
1580JCT		 48˝ 	 T 	 $131.80
SPECIALTY UPPER DECK DIVIDER PANELS
ITEM # 		 W. 	 HT. 	 PRICE
1580JCT 		 48˝ 	 T 	 $159.30
SPECIALTY CASCADE PANELS
ITEM # 		 W. 	 HT. 	 PRICE
1521JCT		 36˝ 	 E to T 	 $120.80
1521JCA 	 36˝ 	 E to A 	 $141.70
CASCADE PANELS
KYDZ Suite™ Cascade Panels transition from
E Height down to T Height or vice versa and
from E Height up to A Height or vice versa,
making it easy to connect different height
items together. 36” wide x 1” deep.
(See panel material options on left)
UPPER DECK DIVIDER
Increase functionality of a Jonti-Craft storage
unit and two matching KYDZ Suite Hubs by
adding the KYDZ Suite Upper Deck Divider.
Includes Upper Deck Hubs, hardware, and
KYDZ Suite Panel. Recommend pairing
with KYDZ Suite Stabilizer Wings.
48” wide x 1” deep x 24½” tall.
(See panel material options on left)
ACCORDION PANELS
Use KYDZ Suite Accordion Panels to span
unique spaces not covered by traditional sized
KYDZ Suite Panels. Panels expand from 24”
all the way to 36”. Knob placed on outside
to prevent children from reaching. No tools
needed for adjustments. Dual-sided KYDZTuff®
finished plywood surface. 24” to 36” wide.
Available in 24½”, 29½” and 35½” heights.
STANDARD CASCADE PANELS
ITEM # 		 W. 	 HT. 	 PRICE
1521JCT		 36˝ 	 E to T 	 $93.30
1521JCA 	 36˝ 	 E to A 	 $93.30
...
...